BK X:et Klubbmasterskap 6 Serier Vecka 17 2022

Plac. Namn Herrar
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Hans O Andersson
Svante Héglund
Stig Lundberg
Tage Hoglund
Bengt Olsson

Sven Erik Hedman
Benny Skogsberg
Sylve Lindholm

Kurt Hiller

Bengt Sagstrom
Viktor Matikainen
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Goran Olsson
Torsten Bergman
Roffe Eriksson

Ola Aberg

Rolf Gyllenhammar

Res.
1221
1190
1189
1085
1084
1066
1042
1037
1018
1000

997
986
965
957
947
941
816

X
33
28
31
25
22
24
25
20
24
15
25
24
17
13
19
12

8

/
22
26
25
23
29
23
23
29
20
27
21
17
23
31
21
28
26

Ren Slagning Plac. Namn Damer
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Aina Rossander

Ann Katrin Johansson

Bibbi Molin
Margaretha Mattsson
Lisa Hoff

Res. X
947 12
916 15
845 11
828 8
705 6

/
32
23
18
23
16
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